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Diary Dates 

There are lots of events coming up in 

the next couple of terms.  Please do 

make sure that you have all of the 

dates that are relevant for your child in 

your diary. 

Thursday 28th March – school breaks 

up for the Easter holidays (3:20pm) 

Monday 15th April – everyone back to 

school. 

Wednesday 17th April – 5NK start 

swimming lessons. 

Thursday 18th/Friday 19th April – Year 4 

residential. 

Friday 26th April – wear bright colours 

and sparkles (Non-uniform day to raise 

money for The Friends) 

Thursday 2nd May – School is closed to 

children in our Reception classes. 

Friday 10th May – school disco. 

Monday 13th to Friday 17th May – Year 

6 SATS. 

Friday 17th May – The Friends Quiz 

Wednesday 22nd May – Year 5 

afternoon performance to parents. 

Thursday 23rd May – Year 5 evening 

performance to parents. 

Friday 24th May – Wild Walk event (To 

raise money for The Friends) 

Friday 7th June – School fete 

Tuesday 25th June – Year 5 ‘Ranger Stu’ 

Monday 1st July – Reception Vision 

Screening. 

Tuesday 23rd July – Term ends for 

everyone at 1:30pm 

 

Zumba Kids is a fun class with music, dances and games 

from around the world. Mondays 3:20-4:20 at The Blake 

School for pupils in Years 1-3. 

Contact Katie Amiri now for more info and to book your 

child a space for next term. 

katieamiri@gmail.com 

mailto:katieamiri@gmail.com


How many of these can you do over the Easter break? 

 

Spring arrives at Cogges Farm 

Spring is here, the daffodils are dancing, and Cogges farm is bustling with activity. Visit for Easter 

Bank Holiday weekend, and meet the new baby giant rabbits, baby guinea pigs – and Easter chicks!  

The egg hunt in the stable runs 22 March - 14 April, 10-2pm; children's holiday activities include 

paper crafts, cress bunnies, clay animals, sun-catchers and more (small cost to cover materials for 

some activities).  

See baking on the range, listen along with Story Time, and spot the knitted bunnies in the 

decorated manor house (times and dates vary). Pop into the farm's shop and Cogges Kitchen café 

for tasty Easter treats. See What's On. 

Save the date for The Jungle Book family theatre in the Barn (4th May). Come along for our 

celebration of farming and the countryside at the Spring Fair (11 May). The Big Band in the Barn 

swings back with music and dancing (18 May) and lots, lots more.  

 

https://cogges.us16.list-manage.com/track/click?u=ec92ec554cb6f9168b9171662&id=6f9917d9e4&e=d6a555c978


 

 



 

Loving, learning and flourishing in community  


